
FINCA 28433 - Área de paneles

EST NORTE ESTE

1 898335.326 508407.545

2 898338.225 508426.008

3 898344.258 508468.199

4 898346.560 508512.803

5 898346.170 508546.243

6 898349.916 508563.704

7 898354.679 508578.339

8 898367.479 508606.612

9 898377.565 508623.553

10 898410.357 508659.437

11 898432.160 508687.892

12 898455.106 508720.959

13 898464.878 508748.966

14 898568.251 508723.988

15 898675.332 508698.372

16 898661.011 508639.534

17 898640.760 508600.749

18 898640.760 508556.330

19 898597.418 508480.494

20 898621.448 508413.491

21 898497.413 508360.825

22 898459.469 508336.839

23 898423.832 508333.199

24 898401.147 508409.657

EST NORTE ESTE

1 898367.195 508268.623

2 898480.378 508300.197

3 898512.612 508326.544

4 898581.191 508354.182

DATOS DE CAMPO

AREA POLIGONO DE PANELES SOLARES 

=9ha+2,386.61 m²

AREA POLIGONO DE PANELES SOLARES 

=4ha+0,881.76 m²

DATOS DE CAMPO



5 898620.992 508359.951

6 898638.094 508377.308

7 898703.805 508412.386

8 898798.623 508416.831

9 898845.095 508393.352

10 898843.667 508388.684

11 898833.442 508378.156

12 898822.127 508355.474

13 898817.077 508336.401

14 898819.904 508323.492

15 898754.814 508309.35

16 898690.742 508293.384

17 898614.987 508274.873

18 898558.342 508261.623

19 898472.046 508220.008

20 898438.363 508177.05

21 898434.514 508187.617

22 898401.885 508220.643

23 898378.174 508251.487






